
 

 

 

 

TARIFAS REVISIÓN TÉCNICO MECÁNICA y EMISIONES CONTAMINANTES (RTMyEC) 
 

 
 

TIPO DE 

VEHÍCULO 

 
 
MODELO 

(AÑO) 

TARIFA CDAR RECAUDO PARA TERCEROS  
 

TOTAL A 

PAGAR 

Revisión 

Técnico 

Mecánica (RTM) 

 

 
IVA 

Registro Único 

Nacional de 

Transito (RUNT) 

Sistema de 

Control y 

Vigilancia 

(SICOV) 

 
Sistema de 

Recaudo 

Agencia 

Nacional De 

Seguridad Vial 

(ANSV) 

 
 
 

MOTOCICLETAS 

0-2  

 
$ 142.136 

 

 
$ 27.006 

 

 
$ 4.900 

 

 
$ 28.984 

 

 
$ 8.985 

$ 7.700 $ 219.711 

3 a 7 $ 8.000 $ 220.011 

8 a 17 $ 8.200 $ 220.212 

17 o más $ 8.000 $ 220.011 

 

 
LIVIANOS 

PARTICULARES 

0-2  
 

$ 233.913 

 
 

$ 44.442 

 
 

$ 4.900 

 
 

$ 28.984 

 
 

$ 8. 985 

$ 8.100 $ 329.325 

3 a 7 $ 8.400 $ 329.625 

8 a 17 $ 8.800 $ 330.025 

17 o más $ 8.400 $ 329.625 

 

 
LIVIANOS 

PÚBLICOS 

0-2  
 

              $ 214.616 

 
 

$ 40776 

 
 

$ 4.900 

 
 

$ 28.984 

 
 

$ 8. 985 

$ 7.600 $ 305.862 

3 a 7 $ 7.900 $306.162 

8 a 17 $ 8.100 $ 306.362 

17 o más $ 7.900 $ 306.162 

 

 
PESADOS 

PARTICULARES 

0-2  
 

$ 381.697 

 
 

             $ 75.521 

 
 

$ 4.900 

 
 

$ 28.984 

 
 

$ 8. 985 

$ 7.700 $ 504.788 

3 a 7 $ 8.000 $ 505.088 

8 a 17 $ 8.200 $505.288 

17 o más $ 8.000 $ 505.088 

 

 
PESADOS 

PÚBLICOS 

0-2  
 

             $ 316.748 

 
 

             $ 60.182 

 
 

$ 4.900 

 
 

$ 28.984 

 
 

$ 8. 985 

$ 7.300 $ 427.099 

3 a 7 $ 7.500 $ 427.299 

8 a 17 $ 7.700 $ 427.499 

17 o más $ 7.500 $ 427.299 

 


